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000043296 Electrical Servic 0 12/03/2021

21317 M H 123 12/05/2003

2022HX Base Yr

571 NW MCCLURG CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,320 90.4500 54.27 125,906 1999 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2187

BAS 2,187 100 2,187 47,475

UCP 375 20 75 1,628

UOP 48 25 12 260

UOP 80 25 20 434

UOP 104 25 26 564

2,794 2,320 50,362

BAS= W34 S27 E18 UOP=  S10 E8 N10 W8$ E29 UCP= S25 E15 N25
W15$ E21 N27 W1 N13 UOP= N8 W13 S8 E13$ W27 S5 UOP= W6 S8 E6
N8$ S8 W6$.
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34

27

18
29 21

27

13

27
5

8

6

UOP10

8

10

8

UCP25

15
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15

UOP 8

13

8

13

UOP

6

8

6

8

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,200.00 5,200.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 2,600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 46 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,900

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,900

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 14 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,500

24,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 191.71 FF 1.00 1.00 0.63 100.00 63.00 12,078

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.63 100.00 63.00 6,300

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 2.36 AC 1.00 1.00 0.25 7,000.00 1,750.00 4,130
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2022HX Base Yr

571 NW MCCLURG CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,382 85.9500 51.57 122,840 2000 2000 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2376

BAS 2,376 100 2,376 49,012

UOP 24 25 6 124

2,400 2,382 49,136

BAS= W60 S40 E33 UOP= E6 N4 W6 S4$ N4 E6 S4 E21 N40$.
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